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CALENDAR OF ACADEMICS AND EVENTS 2025-26 

 

APRIL 2025 

01-04-2025 (Tuesday)  - Subha-Arambh (School Opens) 

14-04-2025 (Monday)  - Dr. B R Ambedkar Jayanti 

 

 

MAY 2025 

26-04-2025 to 01-06-2025 - Summer Vacation  

 

 

JUNE 2025 

02-06-2025 (Monday)  - School Reopens 

05-06-2025 (Thursday)  - World Environment Day 

21-06-2025 (Saturday)  - International Yoga Day 

      Memory Game Competition – I to IV 

      Speech Competition – V to VIII 

      (Topic: V -VI – Importance of Yoga 

         VII – VIII – Yoga the Global Exercise) 

28-06-2025 (Saturday)  - Colouring Competition – I to II 

      Drawing and Colouring Competition – III to IV  

      (Theme: My Dream Garden) 

      Thank You Card Making Competition- V to VI  

      Topic: Thank You Doctors) 

      Poster Making Competition – VII to VIII 

      (Theme: Doctors the Real Heroes) 

30-06-2025 (Monday)  - Question Paper submission to Exam Dept  

      (Pre Mid Term) 

 



JULY 2025 

05-07-2025 (Saturday)  - English Poetry Recitation Competition – I to IV 

      Vachana Recitation Competition – V to VI 

      Hindi Doha Recitation Competition – VII to VIII 

09-07-2025 to 17-07-2025 - Pre-Mid Term Examination 

19-07-2025 (Saturday)  - Dodging Tables Competition – I to IV 

      Skip Counting Challenge - V to VI 

            Math Riddles and Puzzle Solving Competition -VII to VIII 

26-07-2025 (Saturday)  - Kargil Vijay Diwas  

      Open Day of Pre Mid Term Examination  

 

 

AUGUST 2025 

01-08-2025 (Friday)  - Chairman Sir Birthday 

02-08-2025 (Saturday)  -  Birthday Bunting Competition – I to II 

      Flower Bouquet Making Competition – III to IV 

      Frame Making Competition – V to VI 

      Birthday Card Making Competition – VII to VIII 

12-08-2025 (Tuesday)  - House-Wise Group Patriotic Song Singing   

      Competition  

15-08-2025 (Friday)   - Independence Day Celebration 

29-08-2025 (Friday)  - National Sports Day Celebration 

      Question Paper Submission to Exam Dept 

      (Mid Term Exam) 

30-08-2025(Saturday)  - Solo Dance Competition – I to I V 

      Theme: I-II Retro,  III-Festivals of India, IV- Folk  

      Pebble Painting Competition V-VI 

      Stone Painting Competition VI-VII 

 

 

 

 

 

 



SEPTEMBER 2025 

04-09-2025 (Thursday)  - Guru Utsav  

06-09-2025 (Saturday)  - English Handwriting Competition – I to IV 

      Kannada Handwriting Competition – V to VI 

      Hindi Handwriting Competition – VII to VIII 

11-09-2025 to 20-09-2025 - Mid Term Examination 

22-09-2025 to 02-10-2025 - Dusshera Break 

 

 

OCTOBER 2025 

02-10-2025(Thursday)  - Gandhi Jayanti & Lal Bahaddur Shashtri Jayanti 

04-10-2025 (Saturday)  - Parent Teacher Meet of Mid Term Exam 

07-10-2025 (Tuesday)  - Valmiki Jayanti 

13-10-2025 (Monday)  - Solo Singing Competition I – IV 

      (Theme: My Superhero Father – I to II 

      My Mentor/ Teacher – III to IV)    

15-10-2025 (Wednesday)  - World Students' Day (Dr. APJ Abdul Kalam Jayanti) 

18-10-2025 to 25-10-2025 - Diwali Break 

31-10-2025 (Friday)  - National Unity Day 

 

 

NOVEMBER 2025 

01-11-2025 (Saturday)  - Karnataka Rajyotsava 

13-11-2025 (Thursday)  - KLE 110th Founders Day 

14-11-2025(Friday)  - Children’s Day 

15-11-2025 (Saturday)  - Fancy Dress Competition I – IV 

      (Theme: Mythology – I to II Historical – III to IV) 

      Elocution Competition – V to VIII 

      (Topic: History – V to VI Mythology- VII to VIII)   

26-11-2025 (Wednesday)  - Indian Constitution Day 

28-11-2025 & 29-11-2025 - Annual Sports Meet 

 



DECEMBER 2025 

12-12-2025 (Friday)  - Annual Prize Distribution 

20-12-2025 (Saturday)  - Annual Gathering  

22-12-2025 to 01-01-2026 - Christmas Break 

 

 

 

JANUARY 2026 

02-01-2026 (Friday)  - Question Paper Submission to Exam Dept 

      (Post Mid Term Exam) 

03-01-2026 (Saturday)  - Celebration of Balika Din  

      (126th Savitribai Phule Jayanti) 

10-01-2026 (Saturday)  - Lingaraj Jayanti 

12-01-2026 (Monday)  - National Youth Day 

12-01-2026 to 20-01-2026 - Post Mid Term Exam  

23-01-2026 (Friday)  - Parakram Diwas 

      (129th Birth Anniversary of Subhash Chandra Bose) 

26-01-2026 (Monday)  - Republic Day  

31-01-2026 (Saturday)  - Open Day of Post Mid Term Exam 

 

 

 

FEBRUARY 2026 

14-02-2026 (Saturday)  - Pulwama Day 

25-02-2026 (Wednesday)  - Question Paper Submission to Exam Dept 

      (Annual Exam) 

28-02-2026 (Saturday)  - National Science Day 

 

 

 

 



MARCH 2026 

12-03-2026 to 17-03-2026 - Annual Examination 

28-03-2026 (Saturday)  - Annual Result Declaration 

 

 

(COMPETITIONS AND EXAMINATIONS WILL BE HELD ON TENTATIVE DATES) 

 

 

 

 

 

 


